

ü
ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29492-29494/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2012 in WP No.19476/2011,WP
No.19477/2011,WP No.19478/2011 of The HIGH COURT
OF MADRAS)

DAV HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL ETC. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
PVT. SCHOOLS FEES DETERMINATION COM.&ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Muthukumara Swamy, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Venkatvardhan, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Misha Rohtagi, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Mittal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in four weeks confining to various
guidelines prescribed by the High Court for determination of fee
structure.

Stay declined.

The School Fee Determination Committee is free to proceed
further.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master