

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27184-27185/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2012 in WP No.26297/2011 & WP No.26298/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K.R.P.NURSERY & PRIMARY SCHOOL & ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 10/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with SLP(C) Nos.29492-29494/2012.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master