

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27184-27185/2012

K.R.P.NURSERY & PRIMARY SCHOOL & ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No.10997 and 18392-18393/2013

(with office report)

Date: 07/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.
List again on 19.2.2014.

		(M.K. HANJURA)	
		REGISTRAR	