

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
27184-27185/2012

K.R.P.NURSERY & PRIMARY SCHOOL & ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 10997/2013
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 18392-18393/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. K. Mani ,Adv.
Mr. Vikash Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite Registrar's Court order dt.28.4.2014 process
fee, spare copies and complete address of the District Court
has not been filed as a result of which show cause notices
could not be issued.

Let the matters be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in

Signature Not Verified

Chambers.
Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.08.22
09:43:06 IST
Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar